Niglon Product Catalogue Issue 7
e sales@niglon.co.uk   |   t 0121 711 1990   |   f 0121 711 1344  www.niglon.co.uk170 171
STEEL CONDUIT FITTINGS
STEEL CONDUIT FITTINGS
List No. Size Finish Max.
Load
Pack
Qty
JCG10 3mm Bright Galv. 7kg 1x10m
JCG8 4mm Bright Galv. 15kg 1x10m
326HG 3x25mm Dip Galv. 45kg 1x10m
Jack & Straight Welded Chain
List No. Size Finish Pack
Qty
HSP20G 20mm BZP 100
HSP25G 25mm BZP 100
HSP32G 32mm BZP 25
Standard of Compliance - BS 4568 & BS31
Hexagon Stopping Plugs
List No. Size Type Pack
Qty
SW20 M20 Serrated internal BZP 200
SW25 M25 Serrated internal BZP 100
Standard of Compliance - BS 4568 & BS31
List No. Size Finish Pack
Qty
LRS16G 16mm BZP 100
LRS20G 20mm BZP 100
LRS25G 25mm BZP 100
LRS32G 32mm BZP 100
LRS5G 1 1/2” BZP 50
LRS6G 2” BZP 50
Standard of Compliance - BS 4568 & BS31
SLN20G SLN20HGG
List No. Type Size Finish Pack
Qty
SLN16G Light 16mm BZP 100
SLN20B Light 20mm Black 100
SLN20G Light 20mm BZP 100
SLN25G Light 25mm BZP 100
SLN32G Light 32mm BZP 100
SLN20HGG Heavy 20mm BZP 100
SLN5G Light 1 1/2” BZP 50
SLN6G Light 2” BZP 25
Standard of Compliance - BS 4568 & BS31
Locknuts - Light & Heavy Gauge